
www.thelaboratorycharterschool.com

BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING SCHEDULE
2020-2021 SCHOOL YEAR

COVID-19 Virtual Meetings:
https://zoom.us/j/2314020168?pwd=bVAvaVJVV1E1cFFHWGY5

NTArSVVGQT09

Time: 6:00 p.m
.

Wednesday, August 18, 2021
Wednesday, September 15, 2021

Wednesday, October 20, 2021
Wednesday, November 17, 2021

December 2021 – No Meeting
Wednesday, January 19, 2022
Wednesday, February 16, 2022

Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Wednesday, April 20, 2022
Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Wednesday, June 12, 2022 – Annual Meeting


